
Year 11 Mock Timetable 2025

Date Time Exam Duration 

Tuesday 11th November 8.45am Photography (C1/pg) and Fine Art (C1/Ar2) All Day

Wednesday 12th November 8.45am Fine Art (C1/Ar), Photography (C2/pg) and Textiles (C2/TX) All Day

Thursday 13th November 8.45am Fine Art (C1/Ar1), Textiles (C2/Tx) and Photography (C3/Pg) All Day

w/c 17th November 8.45am MFL Speaking Exams N/A

Monday 24th November 9.10am English Language 120 mins

Monday 24th November 12pm Geography Paper 1 90 mins

Tuesday 25th November 9.20am Biology Paper 1 75/105 mins

Tuesday 25th November 12pm Maths Paper 1 90 mins

Tuesday 25th November 2.05pm French Listening 45/60 mins

Wednesday 26th November 9.50am History Paper 1 80 mins

Wednesday 26th November 11.45am Business Paper 1 105 mins

Thursday 27th November 9.20am Chemistry Paper 1 75/105 mins

Thursday 27th November 12pm Maths Paper 2 90 mins

Thursday 27th November 2.05pm Spanish Listening 45/60 mins

Friday 28th November 9.10am English Literature 120 mins

Friday 28th November 12pm Computer Science Paper 1 90 mins

Monday 1st December 9.20am Physics Paper 1 75/105 mins
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Monday 1st December 12pm Music 90 mins

Tuesday 2nd December 9.10am Design and Technology 120 mins

Tuesday 2nd December 11.45am Citizenship Paper 1 105 mins

Tuesday 2nd December 2.05pm French and Spanish Reading 45/60 mins

Wednesday 3rd December 9.40am Maths Paper 3 90 mins

Wednesday 3rd December 12pm Geography Paper 2 90 mins

Thursday 4th December 9.40am History Paper 3 90 mins

Thursday 4th December 12.15pm P.E. Paper 1 75 mins

Friday 5th December 9:10am Computer Science Paper 2 (On Screen) 120 mins

Friday 5th December 12.10pm French and Spanish Writing 75/80 mins

Monday 8th December 9.55am Biology Paper 2 (Trilogy) Paper 2 75 mins

Monday 8th December 11.45am Further Maths Paper 1 105 mins

Tuesday 9th December 9:40am BTEC Digital Information Technology 90 mins

Tuesday 9th December 12pm Dance 90 mins

Tuesday 9th December 2.05pm Citizenship Paper 2 (Section C) 60 mins

Wednesday 10th December 9.25am Business Paper 2 105 mins

Wednesday 10th December 12.15pm P.E. Paper 2 75 mins
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Wednesday 10th December 2.10pm History Paper 2 55 mins

Thursday 11th December 9.55am Year 10 Biology (Trilogy) 75 mins

Thursday 11th December 11:45am Drama 105 mins

Friday 12th December 9:10am Catch Up Exams 120 mins


